Xilin –  WBF520SSNW
Specification:
Capacity: 2500 kg Fork Width: 520 mm
Low Fork Height: 85 mm Turning Radius: 1266 mm
Steer Wheel: 200 mm Unit Weight: 65 kg
Max Lift Height: 200 mm
Overall Length: 1533 mm
Fork Length: 1150 mm
Description:
Stainless Steel Pallet Truck
Features:
 Stainless pump
 Rubber Grip Handles
 Nylon Wheels
 12 Lubrication Points
Applications:
 Widely use in carrying meat,
marine products, wines,
beverage, chemicals etc and
can work in very low
temperature conditions e.g to
deliver goods into and out of
freezers/ coolers
Warequip
1 Paramount Road, Footscray West
Victoria. 3012, Australia
Phone: 1800 337 711 Fax: (03) 9314 6300
GS mark is a voluntary certification mark for technical equipment. It indicates that the equipment meets German and if
available, European safety requirements for such devices.
The CE marking (also known as CE mark) is a mandatory conformity mark on many products placed on the single market in
the European Economic Are (EEA). The CE marking certifies that a product has met EU consumer safety, health or
environmental requirements.
All specifications and figures are subject to change without notice for improvement